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331242967 Mr. Naji Abihabib First Texas Honda Honda
36 B: (612) 458-2511 3400 Steck Ave CDK Global
C: (512) 565-5888 Austin, TX 78757-8045
naji@firsttexashonda.com Member ID: 62978450
331235037 Ms. Jill Awabdy Gray-Daniels Nissan Brandon Nissan
35 B: (601) 948-3050 108 Gray Daniels Blvd CDK Global
C: (601) 383-3800 Brandon, MS 39042-5512
jawabdy@graydaniels.com Member ID: 22499350
331156973 Mr. Mark W. Bailey Austin Infiniti Inc Infiniti
37 B: (512) 454-9489 8140 Burmet Rd CDK Global
C: (713) 876-2146 Austin, TX 78757-7774
mark.bailey@austininfiniti.com Member ID: 62454940
331239286 Mr. Cole Ballard Stephens Auto Center Ford
07 B: (304) 369-2411 104 Stephens Dr DealerTrack
C: (304) 688-4844 Danville, WV 25053-0278
ballardscole@gmail.com Member ID: 46087750
331232272 Ms. Amanda Ballou Dick Norris Buick GMC GM
98 B: (727) 787-8663 30777 US 19N DealerTrack
GM C: (727) 366-5956 Palm Harbor, FL 34684-4479
amanda@dicknorris.com Member ID: 08857690
331238170 Mr. Julio Batista Teddy Nissan Nissan
02 B: (718) 515-1111 3660 Boston Rd Reynolds + Reynolds
C: (973) 479-1497 Bronx, NY 10469-2604
jbatista@teddynissan.com Member ID: 331152392
331243387 Ms. Pamela Blanchard Darling's Auto Mali Chrysler
40 B: (207) 667-2571 16 Kingsland Crossing Dealerbuilt
C: (207) 460-2208 Elisworth, ME 04605-2570
pam.blanchard@darlings.com Member ID: 17029340
331240389 Mr. Roland H. Blanchard Fernelius Toyota Chrysler Dodge Toyota
21 B: (231) 627-5673 Ram Jeep CDK Global
GRAD C:(231)944-8125 11283 N Straits Hwy
rhblanchard@live.com Cheboygan, Ml 49721-9090
Member ID: 20668500
MKF N326 FM 5/27/17
331179724 Mr. Nick Bonarrigo Mohawk Honda Honda
97 B: (518) 370-4911 175 Freemans Bridge Rd CDK Global
GRAD C: (518) 322-3382 Schenectady, NY 12302-3544
nickb@mohawkhonda.com Member ID: 30613950
331239974 Mr. Scott Gregory Burkart, Sr. Bergey's Ford Ford
11 B: (215) 793-3700 700 N Bethlehem Pk Accuterm

C: (215) 588-5876
sburkart@bergeys.com

Ambler, PA 19002-2650
Member ID: 59845600
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331240517 Mr. Hank Carter Courtesy Ford Ford
23 B: 1600 Yellowstone Ave CDK Giobal
C: (208) 521-2736 Pocatello, ID 83202-1925
bengals2010@yahoo.com Member ID: 10232260
331242145 Ms. Vonita Chaisson Dick Norris Buick GMC GM
99 B: (727) 787-8663 30777 US 19N DealerTrack
GM C: (727) 787-8663 Palm Harbor, FL 34684-4479
vchaisson@dicknorris.com Member ID: 08857690
331237754 Mr. Kevin R. Floroplus Mike Brown Chrysler Dodge Jeep Chrysler
01 B: (817) 279-5900 Ram DPC Systems, Inc.
C: (817) 733-8796 4960 E Hwy 377
kfloroplus@mikebrownauto.com Granbury, TX 76049-7724
331196624 Mr. Miro Garaj Robberson Ford of Bend Ford
32 B: (541) 382-4521 2100 NE 3rd St Reynolds + Reynolds
C: (541) 390-4947 Bend, OR 97701-3607
miro@robberson.com Member ID: 35756420
331238435 Mr. Robert Gavita Baierl Subaru Subaru
06 B: (412) 364-1900 9545 Perry Hwy CDK Global
C:(412) 2561-7122 Pittsburgh, PA 15237-5545
BobGavita@baierl.com Member ID: 60864950
331243043 Mr. Charles E. Greer, |lI Jenkins & Wynne Inc Honda
34 B: (931) 538-6802 2655 Trenton Rd CDK Global
C: (706) 593-5019 Clarksville, TN 37040-3262
c_e_greer@yahoo.com Member ID: 40450890
331233768 Mr. Zach Haasz Haasz Automall LLC Chrysler
30 B: (330) 296-2866 4886 State Rte 59 CDK Global
C: (330) 933-7119 Ravenna, OH 44266-8838
zhaasz@haaszautomall.com Member ID: 33708350
331216633 Ms. Lindsey Haraden Mohawk Honda Honda
31 B: (518) 370-4911 175 Freemans Bridge Rd CDK Global
C: (518) 669-8622 Schenectady, NY 12302-3544
tharaden@mohawkhonda.com Member ID: 30613950
331240444 Mr. Chris Hudson Austin Subaru Subaru
42 B: (512) 323-2837 200 W Huntland Dr CDK Global
C:(361) 244-7965 Austin, TX 78752-3622
chris.hudson@austinsubaru.com Member ID: 331149489
331238263 Mr. Gregory Jordon Jackson Prestige Cadillac GM
03 B: (586) 758-1800 8333 Eleven Mile Rd DealerTrack

C: (313) 673-6634
jordon@jamasset.com

Warren, Mi 48093-2875
Member ID: 55751610
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331238204 Mr. Adam Lancaster Classic Buick GMC GM
04 B: (817) 375-3000 PO Box 180549 DPC Systems, Inc.
C:(469) 222-4777 Arlington, TX 76096-0549
adaml@classicarlington.com Member ID: 61760110
331240508 Mr. Joe Leedgaard Phil Meador Toyota Toyota
21 B: (208) 237-2700 1855 Flandro Dr CDK Global
C: (208) 226-6807 Pocatello, ID 83202-4909
philmeadoridaho@gmail.com Member ID: 10406750
331222555 Mr. Eric R. Loveland Heritage Buick GMC Honda Honda
10 B: (706) 291-2277 965 Veterans Memorial Hwy DealerTrack
C: (706) 766-3129 Rome, GA 30161-4994
eloveland@heritagerome.com Member ID: 09762570
331238430 Mr. Chuck E. Massart Baieri Honda Honda
05 B: (724) 935-3711 10430 Perry Hwy CDK Global
C: (412) 855-8676 Wexford, PA 15090-9241
ChuckMassart@baierl.com Member ID: 331178698
331225171 Mr. James McCain Stivers Ford Lincoln Ford
19 B: (334) 613-5000 4000 Eastemn Blvd CDK Global
C: (281) 780-4481 Montgomery, AL 36116-2642
jmeccain@stiversonline.com Member ID: 01270140
331236197 Mr. Tucker Linge McGrath Pat McGrath Chevyland GM
25 B: (319) 393-3300 1600 51st St NE Reynolds + Reynolds
C: (319) 270-4569 Cedar Rapids, |A 52402-2447
tmcgrath@mcgrathauto.com Member ID: 13730560
331241668 Mr. Dustin Miller Rahal-Miller Chevrolet Buick Cadillac GM
26 B: (850) 482-3051 GMC Nissan Reynolds + Reynolds
C: (850) 526-8927 4204 Lafayette St
dustinshanemiller@gmail.com Marianna, FL 32446-8234
Member ID: 331170005
331189996 Mr. Michael J. Mitchell Rahal-Miller Chevrolet Buick Cadillac ~ GM
27 B: (850) 482-3051 GMC Nissan Reynolds + Reynolds
C: (850) 573-1551 PO Box 700
mjm@rahalchevybuick.com Marianna, FL 32447-0700
Member ID: 331170005
331198433 Mr. Kevin Moore Bruce GM Middieton GM
17 B: (902) 825-3494 394 Main St CDK Global
C: (902) 825-8143 Middleton, NS BOS 1P0
kmoore@bruceautogroup.com Canada
Member |D: 85849320
331239761 Mr. Shahram Nazari Valley Hi Kia Kia
14 B: (760) 955-0046 14673 Civic Dr CDK Global

C: (714) 390-9356
snazari@valleyhi.com

Victorville, CA 92394
Member ID: 331170676
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331239338 Mr. Clyde Clay Pough, Jr. Jarrett Gordon Ford Inc Ford
15 B: (863) 422-1167 2600 Access Rd NW CDK Global
C: (863) 557-9266 Davenport, FL 33897-4500
clydepough@hotmail.com Member ID: 08368640
331245909 Mrs. Cecilia W. Pullen Dorman Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram Chrysler
96 B: (478) 5562-5111 724 S Harris St Adam Systems
GM C: (478) 455-3181 Sandersville, GA 31082-2826
cecepullendormandodge@gmail.com Member ID: 09457390
331243042 Mr. Lawrence B. Schulz Jenkins & Wynne Inc Ford
38 B: (931) 5638-7510 2655 Trenton Rd CDK Giobal
C: (931) 206-2342 Clarksville, TN 37040-3262
larsch2804@hotmail.com Member ID: 40450890
331170589 Mr. Patrick Sexton Legacy Ford Lincoln Ford
20 B: (281) 342-5611 27225 Southwest Fwy Reynolds + Reynolds
C: (281) 830-7796 Rosenberg, TX 77471-7146
psexton@legacyfordix.com Member ID: 62606820
331242384 Mr. Derrick F. Van Den Hurk Aloha Kia Leeward Kia
33 B: (808) 833-9000 94-081 Farrington Hwy CDK Global
C: (636) 384-6208 Waipahu, HI 96797-2254
derrickv@alohakia.com Member ID: 331082408
331239819 Ms. Tracey Vicari Arlington Toyota Toyota
12 B: (847) 485-1200 2095 Rand Rd Reynolds + Reynolds
C: (815)931-4949 Palatine, IL 60074-2596
tvicari@toyotaarlington.com Member ID: 54024360
331240418 Mr. Israel Walls Phil Meador Subaru Subaru
22 B: (208) 237-7800 1437 Yellowstone Ave CDK Global
C: (208) 241-4355 Pocatello, ID 8§3201-4215
izzywalls@yahoo.com Member ID: 331240416
331095812 Mr. Selden Wheeler Darling's Bangor Ford VW Ford
43 B: (207) 941-1330 PO Box 277 Dealerbuilt
C: (207) 974-6808 Brewer, ME 04412-0277
seldenw@darlings.com Member ID: 17044410
331145921 Mr. Nelson Zenteno Jarrett Gordon Ford Lincoln of Winter ~ Ford
16 B: (863) 294-3571 Haven CDK Global

Total Registered: 39

C: (863) 585-5065
nelsonzenteno@jarrettford.com

3015 Lake Alfred Rd
Winter Haven, FL 33881-1438
Member ID: 08885410
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